Westfalische Golfsenioren
Golf Club Werl e.V. - 21.08.2025

Einzel

Startliste - 21.08.2025 - Runde 1 - Werl

Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Nr. Zeit

1 10:00
2 10:08
3 10:16
4 10:24
5 10:32
6 10:40
7 10:48
8 10:56
9 11:04
10 11:12
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Tee

1

Wertungsart der Runde
Stableford

Name

Manfred Wegener
Markus Linne
Frank Speckbrock
Waldemar Réhrich

Hubertus Boérger

Thomas Lange-Gonschorowsky

Andreas Kappus

Friedel Kemper

Winfried von der HOh

Klaus Weber

Jurgen Waschenbach

Gerhard Reimer
Jurgen Weber
Reinhard Smolin
Albert Mette
Detlef Mensching
Norbert Frericks
Holger Rangol
Michael Gruschka
Ralf DUrholt
Manfred Melmuka
Rolf-Rudiger Bloser
Robert Emberger
Burkhard Frische
Markus Giel

Ingo Hinz

Thomas Weber

Rudolf Stucker

Erstellt am: 19.08.2025 12:14

HCPI®

25,4
26,5
19,9
28,6
18,5
21,0
26,5
19,4
22,0
25,5
15,2
22,1
27,4
18,5
21,4
29,4
16,6
26,5
27,5
16,8
26,5
28,4
16,9
25,5
26,4
19,9
20,2
24,8

Anzahl an Runden

1

C.HCP

28
30
22
32
21
23
30
22
25
28
17
25
31
21
24
33
19
30
31
19
30
32
19
28
29
22
23
28

P.HCP

28
30
22
32
21
23
30
22
25
28
17
25
31
21
24
33
19
30
31
19
30
32
19
28
29
22
23
28

Heimatclub
Sauerland, GC
Gudensberg, GP
Gut Kébbinghof
Paderborn, Uni-GC
Werl, GC

Schwarze Heide Bottrop,GC

Sellinghausen, GC
Werl, GC
Sauerland, GC
Werl, GC
Neuenhof, GC Gut
Werl, GC
Stahlberg, GC
Werl, GC
Sauerland, GC
Neuenhof, GC Gut
Bochumer GC
Neuenhof, GC Gut
Widukind-Land, GC
Stahlberg, GC
Werl, GC
Bochumer GC
Sauerland, GC
Werl, GC

VG Sankt Urbanus
GC Haus Amecke

Unna-Fréndenberg, GC

Werl, GC
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Nr.

11

12

13

14

15
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Zeit

11:20

11:28

11:36

11:44

11:52

Tee

1

Name

Peter Troschel
Jochen Reinartz
Jochen Wagner
Werner Wieber

Dr. Michael Bermes
Stefan Klagges
Wolfgang Muller
Hermann Hesse
Martin Kramer
Paul Blake
Burkhard Helleckes
Rolf Schottler
Harald Schmidt
Albert Moser

Erstellt am: 19.08.2025 12:14

HCPI®
9,4
18,8
239
12,7
20,2
26,8
18,3
26,2
26,5
10,4
17,0
21,8
18,8
26,5

C.HCP
10
21
27
14
23
30
20
29
30
12
19
24
21
30

P.HCP
10
21
27
14
23
30
20
29
30
12
19
24
21
30

Heimatclub

Stahlberg, GC

Horst, GC SchloR
Unna-Frondenberg, GC
Westheim, GC
Unna-Fréndenberg, GC
Gut Koébbinghof
Bochumer GC

Emstal, GC
Sellinghausen, GC
Sauerland, GC

GC Haus Amecke

GC Haus Amecke

GC Haus Amecke
Stahlberg, GC
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